

M 129/22
Regd.-129/22
UID - WB00823

18.02.23

Today is fixed for filing of w/o and affidavit of assets.
Due to resolution of Local Bar, the case is adjourned.
To 09.03.23 for filing of w/o and affidavit of assets.

Sd/-
ACJM cum CJSD
Kakdwip