

M 129/22
Reg-129/22

12.05.23

Today is fixed for payment.
Both the parties are present by filing hazira.
The case is adjourned today.
To 18.05.23 for Payment and cost of Rs.500/-

Sd/-
Acjm cum Civil Judge (Sr.div),
Kakdwip