

**M-129/22**  
**Reg-129/22**

**18.06.2024**

Today is fixed for Evidence and cost of Rs.500/-  
None takes any steps  
For the ends of justice the case is adjourned today  
To 20.08.24 for Evidence and cost of Rs.500/-

Sd/-  
Acjm cum Civil Judge (Sr.div),  
Kakdwip