

M 129/22
Reg No.129/22

10.02.25

Today is fixed for evidence and cost of Rs.500/-.

Op is present by filing hazira

Petitioner files a petition praying for time on the grounds stated therein.

Such prayer is considered and allowed

To 22.04.25 for evidence and cost of Rs.500/-.

Sd/-

ACJM-cum-CJSD, Kakdwip